
LAR Qualified Attorneys
Worcester

Kristin A Bullwinkel

201 Great Road

Acton MA 01720

Phone (978) 264-4770

www.wilsonorcutt.com

KAB@wilsonorcutt.com

Fax (978) 263-7142 250.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Peter E Jones

PO Box 176

Auburn MA 01501

Phone (617) 515-9512 PeterEdwardJonesEsq@gmail.com

Fax

sliding

sliding

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Renee Lazar

4308 Thompson Farm

Bedford MA 01730

Phone (978) 844-4095

www.reneelazarlaw.com

lazar.renee@gmail.com

Fax (781) 687-5807

sliding scale

sliding scale

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

David A Trottier

181 Main Street

Blackstone MA 01504

Phone (508) 883-3200 David@trottierlaw.com

Fax (508) 883-3220

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

James J Hoffey

Box 325

31 West Main Street

Brookfield MA 01506

Phone (413) 237-0373 jhoffey@gmail.com

Fax

100

200

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Michelle Murray

128 Prichard Street

Fitchburg MA 01420

Phone (978) 342-6081

pusaterilaw.com

mmurray@pusaterrilaw.com

Fax (978) 343-0600

125.00

250.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

James F Connors, Esquire

58 Oliver Street, Fitchburg,MA

95 Elm Street, 1st Floor Worcester,

Fitchburg MA 01420

Phone (978) 345-2671 connorsesquire@gmail.com

Fax

75

250

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Justin Kelsey

Skylark Law and Mediation

160 Speen St., Suite 202

Framingham MA 01701

Phone (508) 655-5980 jkelsey@skylarklaw.com

Fax

$175

$350

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Kelly Broadbent

160 Doyle Road

Holden MA 01520

Phone (508) 438-1198 kbroadbent@johnpnelsonlaw.com

Fax (508) 519-2572

$100.00

$200.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Erin Bradbury

800 Main Street

Suite 4A

Holden MA

Phone (508) 829-7025

www.erinbradbury.com

Erin@erinbradbury.com

Fax (508) 635-6839

$100

$200

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee
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LAR Qualified Attorneys
Kevin C Larson

19 Salisbury Street

Holden MA 01520

Phone (508) 829-8181

www.klarsonlaw.com

klarson@klarsonlaw.com

Fax (508) 829-9915 100

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Cathenne Tayler

160 Dayce Road

Holden MA 01520

Phone (508) 438-1198

www.kbctlaw.com

cathenne@kbclaw.com

Fax (508) 519-2572 175.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

David P. Bodanza

36 School Street

Leominister MA 01453

Phone (978) 840-0500

www/bodanzalaw.com

david@bodanzalaw.com

Fax (978) 840-1222

$125.00

$250.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Stephen M. Fournier

9 Powder House Lane

Leominister MA 01453

Phone (978) 549-2895 mkofournier@yahoo.com

Fax (978) 466-1138

$50.00

$100.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Patricia J Smith

588 Main Street

Route 13

Leominster MA 01453

Phone (978) 534-9900

www.attorney-smith.com

patriciajweber@verizon.net

Fax

95

195

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Christine E. Carima

37 Chalmers Street

Leominster MA 01453

Phone (978) 413-9077 chrisc15@verizon.net

Fax (978) 534-8619

$75.00

$150.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Gary M Abrams

54 Main Street

Suite 36

Leominster MA 01453

Phone (978) 512-1256

www.garyabramslaw.com

garyabramslaw@yahoo.com

Fax (978) 300-5090

75

150

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

John L. Roncone, III

Roncone Law Offices, P.C.

142 Main Street

Leoninister MA 01453

Phone (978) 534-2444

www.ronconelaw.com

jroncone@ronconelaw.com

Fax (978) 840-6000

$125.00

$250.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

John P Lapre

277 Main St., Suite 209

Marlboro MA 01725

Phone (508) 481-3665

www.laprelaw.comFax (508) 597-7244 225/300

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Laurie D. Baron

Babau & Baron

225 Cedar Hill Street

Marlborough MA 01752

Phone (508) 847-5433 lbaron@babaubaronlaw.com

Fax

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee
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LAR Qualified Attorneys
Kyle Piro

Levine-Piro Law

63 Great Road, Suite 101

Maynard MA 01754

Phone (978) 637-2048

www.levinepirolaw.com

levinepirolaw@gmail.com

Fax (978) 637-2182

$75

$150

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Debra Vingi-D'Iorio

Chappell Law Office

31 Hastings Street

Mendon MA 01756

Phone (401) 499-2800

www.chappelllaw.org

DVDiorio@chapelllaw.org

Fax

$100.00

$200.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Jacqueline D. Cameron Chappell

31 Hastings Street

Mendon MA 01756

Phone (774) 291-1203

chappellaw.org

jdchappell@chappellaw.org

Fax (888) 532-2529

$100.00

$200.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Melanie Soloman

57 jefferson st

Milford MA 01757

Phone (508) 808-4944

baystatelawyer.com

msoloman@baystatelawyer.com

Fax (508) 422-9607 200.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Natasha Capellas

110 Elm Street  Suite 12

Millbury MA 01527

Phone (508) 865-2800

www.capellaslaw.com

natasha@capellaslaw.com

Fax (508) 519-0477

85

175

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Jeneen M Moran

19 Elm Street

Millbury MA 01527

Phone (508) 917-8566 jmoranlaw@verizon.net

Fax

Not Available

175

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Aaron Hutchins

6 Maple Street

Suite 203

Northboro MA 01532

Phone (508) 393-6060

www.attorneyhutchins.com

ahh@attorneyhutchins.com

Fax (508) 630-1709

87

175

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Teresa Scibelli

P.O. Box 265

northborough MA 01532

Phone

Fax

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Jane A Fraier

Fraier & Millet, P.C.

One East Main St., Suite 101

Northborough MA 01532

Phone (508) 292-3525

FraierandMaillet.com

jfraier@fraierandmaillet.com

Fax (508) 393-1842

125

250

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Monique Maillet

1 East Main Street

Suite 101

Northborough MA 01532

Phone (508) 393-3525

www.fraierandmaillet.com

mmaillet@fraierandmailett.com

Fax (508) 393-1842

125

250

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Thursday, February 16, 2017 Page 3 of 9



LAR Qualified Attorneys
Jeneen M Moran

461 Ware Corner Road

Oakham MA 01068

Phone (508) 917-8566 jmoranlaw@verizon.net

Fax

Not Available

175

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Heidi M. Weber

Weber Law & Consulting

94 Federal Hill Road

Oxford MA 01540

Phone (505) 215-0027 heidiweber@mail.com

Fax (508) 987-9879

50.00

100.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Ross A Pytko

221 Main Street

Oxford MA 01540

Phone (508) 987-3939

www.mtllaw.net

rpytko@mtllaw.net

Fax (508) 987-8747

100

175

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Craig J Paster

304 Turnpike Rd.

Southborough MA 01772

Phone (508) 620-1400 cpaster@theplgfirm.com

Fax (508) 485-2025

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Tina M. Sousa

Wells Plaza, 176 Main Street

Suite 450

Southbridge MA 01550

Phone (774) 289-3228 attorneytinamarie@yahoo.com

Fax

$62.50

$125.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Karen E Davis

509 Main Street, PO Box 199

Sturbridge MA 01566

Phone (508) 347-7114

regeorge.net

karen@regeorge.net

Fax (508) 347-5627

100.00

200.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

David M. Lunny

121 Chestnut Street

Upton MA 01568

Phone (508) 529-4979

www.lunnylaw.com

lawofficesdml@aol.com

Fax (508) 529-4776

$100.00

$200.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Catherine M Gallagher

P.O. Box 257

Uxbridge MA 01569

Phone (508) 735-1392

www,Worcester Counrty Attorney.com

CgallagherEsq@gmail.com

Fax (508) 458-7207

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Kirsten A. Rostedt

P.O. Box 710

Westminister MA 01473

Phone (978) 870-7422 kirsten@kirstenrostedt.com

Fax $175-250.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Danielle A Thomason

PO Box 14

Wichendon MA 01475

Phone (978) 297-7005 attorneyDThomason@gmail.com

Fax (872) 300-9006

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee
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LAR Qualified Attorneys
John J Spillane

23 Institute Road

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 756-4342

www.spillanelaw.com

spillanejj@aol.com

Fax (508) 752-2344

125

250

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

John D. Keaton, Jr.

50 Elm Street

Suite One

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 754-1723

www.jkeatonlaw.com

keatonlaw@verizon.net

Fax (508) 754-1642

$125.00

$250.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Russell P Schwartz

300 Main Street

2nd Floor

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 752-0112 rps@russelschwartz.com

Fax (508) 752-9844

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Jon E Provost

306 Main Street

Suite 300

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 799-8875 Jprovostlaw@gmail.com

Fax 175

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Marcia R Calcagni

78 Pleasant Street

Suite 200

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 757-5100 calcagnilaw@gmail.com

Fax Flat fee offered in many in

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Maria M Pitney

370 Main Street

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 752-6733

www.gouldettenberg.com

mpitney@gouldettenberg.com

Fax (508) 797-4638

125

250

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Henry B Raphaelson

340 Main Street

Suite 565

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 799-0366 raphlaw@aol.com

Fax (508) 753-4433

115

230

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Mark I. Schmelkin

316 Main Street

Suite 600

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 425-6945

www.reeveslavalee.com

marc@reeveslavalee.com

Fax (508) 425-6944 175.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

James A. Walckner

340 Main Street

Suite 801

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 791-5090

walcknerlaw.com

james@walcknerlaw.com

Fax (978) 706-5166

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Daniel J. Whaler

115 Harrington Way

Worcester MA 01604

Phone (774) 239-5339 dwhaler119@gmail.com

Fax

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee
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LAR Qualified Attorneys
Jade V Rezvani

16 Kittery Street

Worcester MA 01604

Phone (617) 256-0211 JadeRezvani@gmail.com

Fax (857) 588-6900

$125

$250

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Matthew P Blouin

370 Main Street, Suite 900

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 987-3939

MTLLaw.net

MBlouin@MTLLaw.net

Fax (508) 987-8747

75

150

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Eileen P Milton

Law Office of Eileen P. Milton

34 William St., Suite 2C

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 757-3542 miltonlaw@mail.com

Fax

50

Sliding Scale

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Jennifer Melia

303 Main Street

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 459-0966

www.attorneymelia.com

jennifer@attorneymelia.com

Fax (508) 459-2506

100

200

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Nicole R Lavallee

316 Main Street

Suite 600

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 425-6945

www.reeveslavalle.com

nicole@reeveslavalle.com

Fax (508) 425-6944 0

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Carolyn Mitchell

306 Main Street

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 752-6166

www.cmitchell-law.com

cmm.esq@pobox.com

Fax (508) 799-9167 300

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

George J Webber

255 Park Avenue

Suite 1000

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 797-3040

www.gjwiv.com

gwebber@gjwiv.com

Fax (508) 797-3096

100

175

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Jennifer A Arnieri

416 Belmont Street

Suite 102

Worcester MA 01604

Phone (508) 757-0700

Fax

100

275

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Barbara Cunningham

35 Harvard Street

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 752-8380

Fax

Not Offered

275

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Penelope A Kathiwala

35 Harvard Street

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 757-5111 pkathiwala@hotmail.com

Fax (508) 752-3980

135

300

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee
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LAR Qualified Attorneys
Deirdre Healy

316 Main Street

6th Floor

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 890-7900

www.dhealylaw.com

dhealy@dhealylaw.com

Fax (508) 890-7909 230 (flat fees also)

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Neil S. Davis

390 Main Street

Suite 720

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 793-0939

www.nsdavis.com

office720@nsdavis.com

Fax (508) 799-9399

150

300

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Kristina Vickstrom

172 Shrewsbury Street

Worcester MA 10604

Phone (508) 757-3800

ww.vickstromlaw.com

kristina@vickstromlaw.com

Fax (866) 563-1392

Sliding Scale

Sliding Scale

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

James M Edwards

21 Randolph Road

Worcester MA 01606

Phone (508) 853-9010 jmedwards@chater.net

Fax (508) 853-8770

100

200

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Amber Alas

340 Main St., Suite 910

Office #18

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 826-6555

alaslaw.com

amber@alaslaw.com

Fax

75

175

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Christine Hamelton Queiroz

PO Box 60143

Worcester MA 01606

Phone (508) 753-1500

www.attorneychristinehamilton.com

attorneyhamilton@gmail.com

Fax (866) 604-7412 125.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Timothy S. Goetz

652 Park Avenue

Worcester MA 01603

Phone (508) 799-4529

www.goetztranlaw.com

timgoetz@goetztranlaw.com

Fax (888) 745-8269

$100.00

$200.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Teresa Ainsley

PO Box 3158

Worcester MA 01603

Phone (508) 667-8086 ainsleylaw@gmail.com

Fax (508) 762-1234

75.00

150.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Donna L. Riani

300 Main Street

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 752-0112

Law Office of Russell P. Schwartz

dlr@russellschwartz.com

Fax (508) 752-9844

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Nicholas S. Plante

300 Main Street

2nd Floor

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 752-0112

www.russellschwartz.com

nsp@russellschwartz.com

Fax (508) 752-9844

$125.00

$250.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee
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LAR Qualified Attorneys
Anne E. Grenier

390 Main Street

Suite 720

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (508) 793-0939

www.nsdavis.com

anneg@nsdavis.com

Fax (508) 779-9399 200.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Michelle M Hansen

255 Park Avenue

Suite 1000

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 797-3009

worcesterdivorcemediation.com

michelle@mhansenlegal.com

Fax (508) 797-3096

112.50

225

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Michael T. Gaffney

416 Belmont Street

Suite 102

Worcester MA 01604

Phone (508) 770-1007 michaelgaffney@juno.com

Fax (508) 770-1097 $150.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Aurora Terpollari

108 Elm Street

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 753-1800

www.terpolaw.com

aterpollari@terpolaw.com

Fax (508) 753-1801

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Kathryn Grogan

11 Pleasant Street, Suite 410

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 614-5148 Kathryn@MassLG.com

Fax $350

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Mandy Hebert

11 Pleasant Street, Suite 410

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 723-2951 Mandy@Masslg.com

Fax (508) 755-7217

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Lauren M Bennatchez

11 Pleasant Street, Suite 410

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 768-8681

MassachusettsFamilyLawGroup.com

lauren@masslg.com

Fax (508) 755-7217

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Mary B Ayvazian

The Massachusetts Law Group

11 Pleasant St. Suite 410

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 944-9609

www.Massachusettsfamilylawgroup.com

Marybeth@messlg.com

Fax (508) 755-7217 275.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Dahha Habashy

11 Pleasant Street, Suite 410

Worcester MA 01609

Phone (508) 404-0128 Dahha@Masslg.com

Fax (508) 755-7217

125.00

250.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Jeffrey A. Miller

27 West Mountain Street

Worcester MA 01606

Phone (508) 615-5997 JeffreyMillerLaw@gmail.com

Fax (508) 752-3727

125

250

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee
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LAR Qualified Attorneys
Chris Borzumato

90 Madison St., Suite 403

Worcester MA 01608

Phone (978) 733-0529 attyborzumato@gmail.com

Fax

75

150

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Jennifer Wang

63 Windsor Street

Worcester MA 01605

Phone (617) 221-3030 attyjwang@gmail.com

Fax (774) 823-3662

100.00

180.00

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Nathan Frommer

340 main street

Suite 402

worchester MA 01608

Phone (508) 443-5400

www.nathanfrommerlaw.com

nathan@nathanfrommerlaw.com

Fax (413) 732-7515

75

150

Cash Check

Half Hour

One Hour

Credit

Fee

Total : 83
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